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Prequalified 

Landscape Architectural Professional Services 

Expiry: May 5, 2025 

Company Name Contact 
Name 

Contact # Email 

Alexander Budrevics and 
Associates Limited 

Eriks 
Kalvins 

416-444-5201 x.4 
C: 416-804-4273 

eriks@budrevics.com  

Cosburn Giberson 
Landscape Architects 

Max 
Lazo 

416-898-0690 mlazo@cgla.ca  

Forest and Field Landscape 
Architecture Inc. 

Matthew 
Sweig 

416-629-4687 matthew@forestandfield.ca  

OMC Landscape 
Architecture Division of: G. 
O'Connor Consultants Inc. 

Marianne 
Mokrycke 

905-681-7604 

905-516-4080 

mmokrycke@omcla.ca  

Harrington McAvan Ltd. April 
Szeto 

905-294-8282 X.110 

416-580-4497 

april@harringtonmcavan.com  

Henry Kortekaas & 
Associates Inc. 

Tyler 
Main 

905-706-1229 tmain@hkla.ca      info@hkla.ca  

IBI Group Professional 
Services (Canada) Inc. 

Tim 
O’Brien 

Tim: 905-546-1010 x. 
63118 

tim.obrien@ibigroup.com  

JSW+ Associates Ron 
Bernasch 

905-889-8100 x 237 rbernasch@jsw.ca  
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RK & Associates Consulting 
Inc. 

Steve 
Bendo 

519-807-7603 steve.bendo@rkandassociates.ca  

Vertechs Design Inc. Viive 
Kittask 

416-565-6849 vkittask@vertechsdesign.com  
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